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Office Management 
Viola Pettendrup
Tel.: +49 251 83-22215
international.office@uni-muenster.de

Finances
Tobias Kulakowski
Tel.: +49 251 83-23151
tobias.kulakowski@uni-muenster.de

Iwona Derdziak
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Corinna Kipsieker
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luisa.niedenzu@uni-muenster.de
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Study at Münster University
Advice for international 
prospective students
Viktoria Junasko
Tel.: +49 251 83-21273
study@uni-muenster.de

Carola Stolte
Tel.: +49 251 83-22303
study@uni-muenster.de

Advice for international 
students
Verena Stenzel
Tel.: +49 251 83-21879
verena.stenzel@uni-muenster.de

Janna Rademacher
Tel.: +49 251 83-21869
janna.rademacher@uni-muenster.de

Refugee Services
Project coordination
Viktoria Junasko
Tel.: +49 251 83-21273
viktoria.junasko@uni-muenster.de

Advice for refugees
Hanna Noack
Tel.: +49 251 83-22419
hanna.noack@uni-muenster.de

BAföG Support
Iris Beckmann-Wewer
Tel.: +49 251 83-22364
iris.beckmann@uni-muenster.de

Coordination of student mobility 
(CESAP, PROMOS)
Dr. Petra Hille
Tel.: +49 251 83-22255
petra.hille@uni-muenster.de

Visa Support
Iris Beckmann-Wewer
Tel.: +49 251 83-22364
iris.beckmann@uni-muenster.de

International Partnerships & 
Profiling
Martina Hofer
Tel.: +49 251 83-24744
martina.hofer@uni-muenster.de

Internationalisation of  
Curriculum & Teaching 
Sandra Wiegand
Tel.: +49 251 83-22602
sandra.wiegand@uni-muenster.de

Internationalisation at Home 
Petra Bettig
Tel.: +49 251 83-22337
petra.bettig@uni-muenster.de

Erasmus+ Coordination
Institutional Coordinator Mobility with 
Programme Countries (KA131)
Anne Häseler
Tel.: +49 251 83-21912
anne.haeseler@uni-muenster.de

Project Coordinator Mobility with Partner 
Countries (KA171)
Sandra Wiegand
Tel.: +49 251 83-22602
sandra.wiegand@uni-muenster.de

Outgoing
Staff mobility coordinator/advisor  
(outgoing & Erasmus+)

Sonja Zeggel
Tel.: +49 251 83-39941
sonja.zeggel@uni-muenster.de

Erasmus+ staff mobility advisor 
Claudia Wennemer
Tel.: +49 251 83-21624  
claudia.wennemer@uni-muenster.de

Student Tutor-Service
Incoming
Tel.: +49 251 83-39949
support.academics@uni-muenster.de

Outgoing
Tel.: +49 251 83-39949
project.international@uni-muenster.de

Research Marketing
Coordination „RE.AL – Research Alumni“
Audrey Busch
Tel.: +49 251 83-39953
audrey.busch@uni-muenster.de

Coordination international.founders 
Network 
Katy Krukar
Tel.: +49 251 83-21509
katy.krukar@uni-muenster.de

Coordination „Women in Research“ (WiRe) 
& „Münster International Peace Research 
Initiative“ (mipri)
Dr. Astrid Burgbacher
Tel.: +49 251 83-22254
astrid.burgbacher@uni-muenster.de

Communication (internal, external)
Sabine Lange
Tel.: +49 251 83-21606
sabine.lange@uni-muenster.de

Implementing the  
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Head Project Office
Dr. Annika Hartmann
Tel.: +49 251 83-23151
annika.hartmann@uni-muenster.de

Project Manager
Petra Bettig
Tel.: +49 251 83-22337
petra.bettig@uni-muenster.de

Hüfferstraße 61 &
Robert-Koch-Straße 40 
48149 Münster 

Locations
Schlossgarten 3 
48149 Münster

Deputy Annika Hartmann
Tel.: +49 251 83-21510
auslandsstudium@uni-muenster.de

Deputy Maria Homeyer
Tel.: +49 251 83-21510
auslandsstudium@uni-muenster.de

Ulysseus European University
Mobility Officer
Dennis Binder
Tel.: +49 251 83-21941
dennis.binder@uni-muenster.de.

Exchange Student Service (ESS)
Beate Pannewig-Vogt
Tel.: +49 251 83-22113
admin.ess@uni-muenster.de

Erasmus administration
Heike Afhüppe
Tel.: +49 251 83-24787
heike.afhüppe@uni-muenster.de
Janina Rahenbrock
Tel.: +49 251 83-22679
janina.rahenbrock@uni-muenster.de
Anja Heinz
Tel.: +49 251 83-22689
anja.heinz@uni-muenster.de

Coordination of student mobility  
(Erasmus)
Carina Koch
Tel.: +49 251 83-22228
carina.koch@uni-muenster.de

Nina Karidio
Tel.: +49 251 83-22601
nina.karidio@uni-muenster.de
Ines Waigand
Tel.: +49 251 83-22405
ines.waigand@uni-muenster.de

Advice on studying abroad
Sorjana Eickenberg 
Tel.: +49 251 83-21510
auslandsstudium@uni-muenster.de
Jessica Eickmann
Tel.: +49 251 83-21510
auslandsstudium@uni-muenster.de

PROMOS administration
Tobias Kulakowski
Tel.: +49 251 83-23151
tobias.kulakowski@uni-muenster.de

Incoming
Advice for International Researchers
Audrey Busch 
Tel.: +49 251 83-39953
audrey.busch@uni-muenster.de

Coordination international.founders 
Network (Cooperation with REACH)
Katy Krukar
Tel.: +49 251 83-21509
katy.krukar@uni-muenster.de

Backoffice Threatened Researchers & 
Administration Philipp Schwartz- 
Initiative (PSI)
Benedikt Steppeler
Tel.: +49 251 83-39954
benedikt.steppeler@uni-muenster.de

Advice for International Researchers & 
Administration Philipp Schwatz-
Initiative (PSI)
Dr. Christina Uhlenbrock-Kies
T: +49 251 83-21625
christina.uhlenbrock-kies@uni-muenster.de

Housing administration
Carmen Fleischmann
Tel.: +49 251 83-39951
carmen.fleischmann@uni-muenster.de

Community management guest houses 
Hendrik Steinbach
Tel.: +49 251 83-21520 
hendrik.steinbach@uni-muenster.de
Carla Masella
Tel.: +49 251 83-39957
carla.masella@uni-muenster.de

Service staff
Heike Reckfort, Sven Jensen,  
Mareike Somberg


